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UPAZILA : SANTHIA

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

11.50 7.11 4.39176722001 0.00Santhia Upazila H/Q - Pabna nagarbari R&H at 24 mile 
road. (##)

0.00 9 78.10 0 0.006.36

11.96 11.96 0.00176722003 0.00Santhia Upazila H/Q - Bonogram   GC  road. 0.00 16 116.26 0 0.006.00

11.00 11.00 0.00176722006 0.00Santhia  Upazila H/Q   - Demra GC(Dohorezani). 0.00 9 132.80 0 0.006.25

15.63 15.63 0.00176722007 0.00Ataikula GC - Demra GC  Road. 0.00 12 141.50 0 0.005.66

3.50 2.00 0.00176722010 1.50Patgari R&H Rd - Selondha GC road. 0.00 1 22.00 0 0.004.80

14.58 4.56 0.00176722011 10.01Santhia Upazila H/Q - Shelonda GC  via Soatala Bazer 
road.

0.00 5 6.60 0 0.003.80

7.30 4.40 0.00176722012 2.90Santhia Upazila  H/Q - Chakla R&H via karamja UP 
Road.

0.00 7 48.60 0 0.003.75

13.90 1.50 0.00176722013 12.40Kashinathpur GC  - Chinakhora GC road. 0.00 8 16.70 0 0.003.85

7.25 0.00 0.17176722014 7.08Bonogram GC - Chinnakhora  GC via  Samannapara 
Daroga House road.

0.00 7 15.80 0 0.004.45

96.62 58.16 4.56UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 9 Nos. Road 33.89 0.00 74 578.36 0 0.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

7.70 5.05 0.00176723015 2.66Kashinathpur UP - Shahid nagar bazer via C/Paikarhati 
road.

0.00 10 47.76 0 0.003.80

6.19 0.00 2.69176723019 3.50Kashinathpur UP - Shahid nagar bazer via 
Sreedharkura  rd.

0.00 3 42.40 0 0.004.00

8.22 4.22 0.00176723026 4.00Dhulauri  UP - Boailmari Bazer via Goneshpur. 0.00 10 98.09 0 0.003.66

5.27 5.27 0.00176723027 0.00Bhulbaria UP office-Madpur bazer road. 0.00 1 73.17 0 0.004.90

6.20 0.60 0.85176723030 4.75Gourigram bazer--Dulai UP office via ghughudha hat 
road.

0.00 4 37.50 0 0.003.90

6.30 1.95 0.00176723032 4.35Nandanpur UP - Narigodi  bazer via Hapania road. 0.00 9 28.00 0 0.004.00

5.95 3.56 0.00176723040 2.39Nandanpuru UP office (Jorghacha) - Gaurigrame 
bazar(Majgrame)via Piadha road.

0.00 3 12.81 0 0.003.80

4.30 0.00 0.00176723042 4.30Bhulbaria U.P Office - Alokdiar bazer road. 0.00 4 6.90 0 0.004.10

6.71 4.54 1.61176723051 0.56Dulai UP office - Khetupara bazar via Baliakandi, 
Bishnopur Rd.

0.00 5 30.10 0 0.003.90

4.05 1.60 0.00176723052 2.45Khetupara UP  - Puradangga  bazer road. 0.00 2 8.50 0 0.004.10

3.92 0.40 0.35176723054 3.17Ataikula UP office (G/ school) - laxmipur bazer via 
Breehospatipur.

0.00 4 6.40 1 100.003.90

6.10 1.70 0.00176723055 4.40Kashinathpur UP(Borate) -  Brirahim pur bazer via 
Kabarikola  road.

0.00 8 59.30 0 0.004.20

5.71 0.00 1.35176723057 4.36Ataikul U.P. Office - Ariadangi bazar(Kazipur) via 
Chalkbaissa road.

0.00 2 2.12 2 11.004.00

4.60 0.00 0.00176723072 4.60Karamja UP office - Gopinathpur bazer via Samukjani  
Road.

0.00 3 4.80 0 0.004.20

6.22 0.00 0.00176723073 6.22Karamja UP (Punduria) - Kaitala Bazar  via Samasnari 
madrasa

0.00 3 47.00 2 15.003.90

3.35 3.35 0.00176723075 0.00Bhulbaria  Up - Teabaria Bazar road. 0.00 4 7.50 0 0.004.90

6.20 0.00 0.00176723076 6.20Nagdemra Up - Dhulauri Bazer (Baroani More) road. 0.00 3 14.90 1 100.003.80

9.40 1.00 0.00176723078 8.40Nagdemra UP(Pathail hat GPS) - Holodghor Bazar via  
Khedeergram road.

0.00 3 5.00 0 0.004.00

5.95 5.95 0.00176723079 0.00Karamja UP - Chatur hat(Bera Bustand) via Atiapara  
road.

0.00 11 16.50 0 0.003.05

9.28 0.00 0.00176723080 9.28Khetupara UP- Boailmari  bazer Via Char vadrakula 
road.

0.00 10 24.50 0 0.003.20

2.25 0.00 0.00176723081 2.25Gourigram UP - Ghugudah hat road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.95

4.20 1.05 0.00176723082 3.15Khetupara UP(Bonogram) - Ganggahai hatkhala via 
bamondangga road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

11.71 0.00 0.25176723083 11.46Dhoniagachi Bazar - Khetupa UP (Bonogram GC) 
Road via Ghugudah bazar

0.00 8 14.15 0 0.004.70

139.77 40.23 7.10UNION ROAD TOTAL: 23 Nos. Road 92.44 0.00 110 587.40 7 231.00
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ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

2.98 0.00 0.00176724018 2.98Kabarikola bazer - Barat R&H   road. 0.00 4 17.00 0 0.004.10

2.15 0.00 0.00176724020 2.15Miapur Hazibari UZR  -  Chandpur  road. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.003.40

3.00 0.00 0.00176724022 3.00Bahalbaria R&H Rd - Kumirgari  road. . 0.00 2 4.50 0 0.003.50

2.90 0.00 0.00176724023 2.90Bonogram  R&H (Bank)   -  H/O. Moksed Ali road. 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.003.55

2.50 0.00 0.50176724026 2.00Putigara(Teill kupi) - Charpara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.30 0.70 0.60176724031 0.00Ataikuta UP Office - H/ School  via H/o moklesh 
sarder road

0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.10

4.45 0.00 0.00176724040 4.45Krishnapur Battola - Bhulbaria road. 0.00 2 2.10 0 0.003.20

2.95 0.00 0.00176724044 2.95Bhulbaria H/School - H/o Mazed member ( UZR )  
road.

0.00 2 2.60 0 0.003.60

2.85 0.00 0.00176724056 2.85Amaikola - Sharisha R&H   road. 0.00 2 2.40 0 0.003.20

2.80 0.00 0.00176724063 2.80Kabarikola - Satak barat road. 0.00 4 16.30 0 0.003.80

2.30 0.50 0.00176724069 1.80Sondha bridge - Daramoda via  fisheres project road. 0.00 2 2.40 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.65 0.00176724070 2.85 Josamantadulia pacca road - Pagoleer gali via 
Jashomantadolia GPS.

0.00 4 5.50 0 0.004.00

5.14 0.00 0.00176724073 5.14Bogra Nagarbari R&H(Sanila voberghat) - Panisahil 
Road.

0.00 7 8.50 0 0.003.80

2.78 0.00 0.89176724079 1.89Shahidangar R&H  - Boragram Cannal   Embankment 
road.

0.00 2 3.10 0 0.003.55

2.95 1.10 0.33176724080 1.53Terokhada UZR - Alokdiar Hat road 0.00 2 13.40 0 0.004.80

1.06 0.00 0.00176724081 1.06Gupinathpur UZR - Gourigram GCCR road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 120.003.50

2.57 0.00 2.57176724082 0.00Gagrakhali R&D - Sonatola BWDB Embk  road. 0.00 2 1.80 0 0.003.00

4.50 0.50 0.00176724083 4.00Madhpur Bridge - H. Ratanpur UZR. 0.00 3 46.00 0 0.004.90

5.40 0.00 1.56176724087 3.84Nowani UZR - Saidpur Sluice gate 0.00 4 16.74 0 0.003.70

3.21 0.00 0.00176724088 3.21Sarisha R&H - Sonatala Bazer Road. 0.00 3 38.60 2 40.003.60

5.70 0.00 0.00176724089 5.70Nandanpur  bazer R&H - Goneshpur hat road via 
Daramuda.

0.00 4 6.01 3 30.903.40

4.10 2.90 0.00176724092 1.20Madhpur R&H - Ganghuhati via Charpara road. 0.00 5 5.70 0 0.004.15

2.50 0.00 0.00176724093 2.50Madarbaria UZR - B/Alokdiar bazar road. 0.00 3 3.90 0 0.003.65

7.10 2.34 0.00176724097 4.76Doharjani - Pirahati UZR  via Charpara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

2.25 1.00 0.00176724098 1.25Horipur UZR- H/o. Abdul Kader(UZR) via Madrasha 
Road.

0.00 0 0.00 2 49.003.60

1.35 0.85 0.00176724099 0.50Karamja Madrasha- H/o of Dayan- Biya kashinathpur 
R&H rd.

0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.60

2.25 0.38 0.00176724100 1.87Aftabnagar - Fetuan -Teghori road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

4.20 1.05 0.00176724103 3.15Ariadangi UZR - Chattra hati UZR via Kazipur. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

5.10 0.00 0.00176724109 5.10Miapur UZR Near  H/o.Hanif   -  Goalbari road. 0.00 2 1.80 0 0.003.00

2.74 0.00 0.00176724110 2.74Hasanpur - Paikpara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

2.72 1.90 0.55176724124 0.27Madpur R&H Badsher more - Char para pacca road. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.004.80

3.85 0.00 0.00176724126 3.85Hafzatala Bott tree - Bhulbaria bazer road  . 0.00 4 7.00 0 0.003.40

3.90 0.00 0.00176724127 3.90Ramkantopur bridge - Nariagodai Bazer via Chotto 
paikosha.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

6.80 0.63 0.00176724128 6.17Ganghati R&H(Club)  - Dope Majgram via Majgram 
madrasha.

0.00 3 47.00 0 0.003.50

4.90 0.00 0.00176724130 4.90Hatbaria  C/Clinic -Nariagodai kheaghat road. 0.00 2 3.10 0 0.003.50

4.10 0.00 0.00176724131 4.10Therokhada UZR - Goyesbaria UZR via Monggol Gram 
road.

0.00 4 8.70 0 0.003.15

3.80 0.00 0.00176724132 3.80Atiapara - Afra Bridge  road. 0.00 1 0.90 2 15.902.80

4.95 1.50 0.00176724133 3.45Chehannia  R&H -Patgari UZR via aftabnagar road. 0.00 2 9.50 2 22.003.20

4.10 0.00 0.00176724134 4.10Doyrampu r- Patgari   UZR  road. 0.00 1 0.90 3 46.002.95

3.40 0.60 0.00176724135 2.80Kandapara  -Puranchar via sankerpasa  road. 0.00 1 1.90 0 0.003.20

1.75 0.00 0.00176724136 1.75Gopinathpur- kalaichara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.12 0.00 0.00176724137 1.12Rangamati R&H- fishery road via al hera madrasa. 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.90

2.45 0.00 0.00176724138 2.45Gourigram UZR- Satani Bridge road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

2.96 2.96 0.00176724140 0.00Boholebaria R&H (GPS) - Santipur bazar. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.90

2.80 1.10 0.00176724141 1.70Ganggahati R&H - Boailmari UNR(Mahmaudpur) road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.80

3.91 3.41 0.00176724142 0.50Khetupara  UP(Bonogram) - Paeikpara UZR via 
Madrasha Rd.

0.00 4 28.70 0 0.004.20

0.99 0.00 0.00176724143 0.99Kashinathpur GC (Dulalmiar shop) - Grav yard via 
college.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

Page 469



TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)

EARTHEN FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT

(BC)

BRICK 
PAVEMENT
(WBM/HBB/

BFS)

DIVISION : RAJSHAHI

ROAD
CODE

ROAD NAME

RIGID 
PAVEMEN

T
(CC/RCC)

DISTRICT : PABNA

4 5 6 71 2 8

STRUCTURE

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

9 10

EXISTING GAP

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

11 12

CREST 
WIDTH

(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

3.70 0.00 0.00176724144 3.70Bonogram RHD (Kamar bari) - Padda beela Abdul 
mullah house via gra yard

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.30

1.20 0.00 0.00176724145 1.20Soolabaria RHD - karim house road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.40 0.00 0.00176724146 1.40Soolabaria RHD (near bridge) - Char para Jamee 
Mosque road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176724147 1.50Chinakhara - Sujanagar UZR(Hassem house) - 
Houizoor Abdur rahim house road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

5.00 0.00 0.00176724148 5.00Boohole baria RHD(Rafique house) -Goailbari 
UZR(Kassed house) via Paeik para road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

3.20 0.00 0.00176724149 3.20Majgram madrasha - Gaurigram bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

3.80 0.00 0.00176724150 3.80Pabna nagarbari RHD(Tetulltala)  more) - Mahmmad 
meamber house via Afaz meamber house road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

1.70 0.00 0.00176724151 1.70Dhulauri UP - Mukktizaddha grav yard via Amzad 
master house road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

3.20 0.00 0.00176724152 3.20Patgari pacca more - Issamati river daeik via Vedagari 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.70

2.90 0.00 0.00176724153 2.90Nandanpur bazar- Ramchandrapur hapania batt tala 
via teatulia road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.75 0.00 0.00176724154 1.75Nandonpur bazar - river daeik via kuddus chairman 
house road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.65

6.85 0.00 0.00176724155 6.85Daulatpur UZR (Sayed Ali house) - Dhupadha bazar 
via khan mahmudpur road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

4.20 0.00 0.00176724156 4.20Puran char Toeez hazir bari - Beelmahisher char 
RHD(Mafazzal master house) road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

5.20 0.00 0.00176724157 5.20Gaurigram UZR (Noor Allir Land) - Kalibari RHD via 
ghunapara road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

6.30 0.00 0.00176724158 6.30Beelmahisher char RHD (khallil Jaerder house) - 
sangkarepasha Ismail house via Char pakuria road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

208.97 24.08 7.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 62 Nos. Road 177.90 0.00 87 318.75 16 328.80

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.30 0.00 0.00176725005 2.30Vairabpur H/o  Ahmmed -H/o Fazlul haque  road. 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.002.90

2.16 0.00 0.00176725008 2.16Gopinathpur Hat - Puran char road. 0.00 2 2.40 0 0.003.80

1.73 0.00 0.00176725011 1.73Narinda BWDB Embankment - H/o. Join Ali road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

0.75 0.00 0.00176725012 0.75Patail Hat Mosque - BWDB Embankment road. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.80

1.75 0.00 0.00176725014 1.75Chinanari   - H/o Muslim road. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.00

1.35 0.00 0.00176725016 1.35Santhia  R&H -Boalmari E/para road. 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.003.20

1.20 0.00 0.00176725019 1.20Fachuan Teaghori Banian tree  - H/o. Mobarak road. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.00

0.52 0.00 0.00176725021 0.52Chamarpur Pry School- H/o. Nauri. 0.00 1 0.30 0 0.003.66

0.50 0.00 0.00176725022 0.50Amous H/o.  Jabber - BWDB  Embankment Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00176725023 0.60Santhia Mathpur Pacca Rd.  - Konabaria road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.85 0.00 0.15176725024 0.70Santhia Madpur pacca rd (Near Food office)  - 
Konabaria  road.

0.00 0 0.00 1 12.003.10

0.60 0.00 0.00176725025 0.60Santhia Bera  R&H Road - H/o. Gaher. 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.003.00

0.59 0.00 0.00176725026 0.59Bhabanipur Bottala - Bonogram UZR road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.00176725027 1.00Fachuan H/o. Jaser - Chassania road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00176725030 1.50Gotangra -  Sattiakola Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

1.50 0.00 0.00176725032 1.50Satani - Bondiramchar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.25

1.50 0.00 0.00176725037 1.50Paikpara Madrasha - H/o. Afser road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

2.10 0.00 0.00176725039 2.10Naria Gadai  Pry. School  -  Rudragati  Boro cannal  
Rd.

0.00 1 0.90 0 0.003.40

1.20 0.00 0.00176725040 1.20Halughar H/o.Toaz pacca more  -  paddy land road. 0.00 1 1.45 0 0.004.00

1.15 0.00 0.00176725041 1.15Halodghar Bazer - H/o..  Afser via  H/o. Jahir. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.004.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176725042 1.00Kalibari - Dayrampur. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.25

0.50 0.00 0.00176725044 0.50Karamja Puranhat - H/O Hazrat Ali. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.60 0.00 0.00176725045 1.60Talot Pry School - BWD Embankment. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.80 0.00 0.00176725046 0.80Kazipur - Kallayanpur (UZR) Rd. 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.002.50

0.45 0.00 0.00176725047 0.45Karamja Khayaghat - Fakir Para   road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.10

0.60 0.00 0.00176725048 0.60Tolot bazer Bazer - Dafultola  road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.20 0.00 0.00176725049 2.20Chalkla  R&H-- mohisakola R&H road. 0.00 1 0.60 1 8.503.00

3.10 0.00 0.00176725051 3.10Boailmari H/O. Haripadha - Hat baria pacca  road. 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.20
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1.23 0.00 0.00176725052 1.23Sangkerpasa--  Kheerbari school  road. 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.003.50

2.60 0.00 0.00176725053 2.60Kandapara road-piadah   road 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.003.60

1.00 0.00 0.62176725058 0.38Sholabaria R&H - Issamoti Dike road 0.00 1 20.00 0 0.003.00

2.56 0.00 0.00176725059 2.56Boragram  to  WDB Cannal 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.004.00

1.07 0.00 0.00176725061 1.07Salunda Hat  -  Salunda Grave yeaard rd. 0.00 2 2.40 0 0.004.00

1.31 0.00 0.00176725062 1.31Gagrakhali  H/O. Aziz - Isamoti River. 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.004.00

2.00 0.00 0.00176725064 2.00Charpara- Pirahati  road. 0.00 2 1.20 0 0.002.50

1.30 0.00 0.00176725065 1.30Gangahati R&H Rd. -  Tattipara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.40

2.00 0.00 0.35176725066 1.65Isamoti River - Putigara via Hio. Md. Mohiuddin. 0.00 1 0.00 0 0.003.10

1.35 0.00 0.00176725067 1.35Rupshi Mosque - H/o.  Ramzan 0.00 2 3.10 0 0.004.10

1.60 0.00 0.00176725068 1.60Ataikala Damra  - baraibaria road 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.003.00

1.30 0.00 0.00176725069 1.30Ratunpur Madrasha - Ataikula road 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.10

1.00 0.00 0.00176725070 1.00Somajnari  Bohshibari - Haludbari Madrasha road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.80 0.60 0.00176725072 0.20Amaikola R&H Rd - Amaikula Ghogghata road 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.003.20

0.50 0.00 0.00176725074 0.50Sondah Village H/O Abed Ali - H/O of Khabir Sardar 
road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

0.77 0.00 0.00176725075 0.77Karamja Natun Hat - Women College Road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.003.50

4.10 0.00 0.00176725076 4.10Goeshbaria UZR - Mongalgram hat road. 0.00 3 7.70 1 0.903.75

2.50 0.00 0.00176725077 2.50Gayesbaria - Atrai River via H/o. Janu Mistree road. 0.00 2 4.50 0 0.003.80

1.40 0.00 0.00176725078 1.40Daria pur R&H - H/o. Ibrahim Rd.(Kabarikola) 0.00 3 22.90 0 0.003.66

2.21 0.00 0.00176725079 2.21Sreedhar kura East para - West para rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.53 0.00 0.00176725080 2.53Sammannopara R&H - Hoizoore Baulle Ismail house 
rd.

0.00 1 1.50 0 0.004.00

0.90 0.00 0.00176725081 0.90Satbeela - Santhia Gopinathpur road. 0.00 1 4.29 0 0.003.66

2.95 0.00 0.00176725082 2.95Kolagachi - Sattack Bart. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.50

1.60 0.00 0.00176725083 1.60Barrai bari UZD  Idgama. -   Baraibari. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.65 0.00 0.00176725084 2.65Sattok Borat BWDB Bridge - Sattiakola mads. Via 
Borat Pri.School.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.95 0.00 0.00176725088 1.95Paikorhate Idgamad - Paikorhate Cannnal. 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.003.20

2.30 0.00 0.00176725091 2.30Somassnari - Mochi daha road. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.40

2.50 0.00 0.00176725092 2.50Satakbarat -EIdgah road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

0.70 0.00 0.00176725094 0.70Dhulauri UZR - Dhulari hat road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

1.85 0.00 0.00176725095 1.85Boalmari(Santhia)- Issamati Emb. road. 0.00 1 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.80 0.00 0.00176725097 2.80Gourigram UZR near H/o. Arzer mistree - Dathalpur 
Paeikpara Rd.

0.00 3 4.90 0 0.004.00

0.50 0.00 0.00176725098 0.50Gourigram UZR - Ghogudha pacca rd. near Grave 
yeard.

0.00 1 2.00 0 0.004.80

3.50 0.00 0.00176725099 3.50Pura  bottola  UZR Rd - Jagonathpur pri.  school. 0.00 2 15.00 0 0.003.80

5.30 0.00 0.00176725101 5.30Miapur UZR near H/O. Kader - Dhathalpur Khetupara 
Rd.

0.00 2 3.90 0 0.003.40

2.55 0.00 0.00176725102 2.55Ranggamati bridge - Siddinagar pacca More. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.80

4.00 0.00 0.00176725103 4.00Pathail hat -Monoharegatti - Rupshe(Baroanirmore). 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

0.35 0.00 0.00176725104 0.35Manmathpur Pacca more(Abu Taleb house) - Mosque 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.80

5.00 0.00 0.00176725105 5.00Haria Sadek mullah house to Haria Jamee mosque. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.90

0.95 0.00 0.00176725106 0.95Hoikhali grave yard - Bangla high school via Soleman 
house.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

3.60 0.00 0.00176725107 3.60Bonogram rupali bank - Deeglea para road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

2.50 0.00 0.00176725108 2.50Sattiakola amtala -House of Firoz road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

1.90 0.00 0.00176725109 1.90Rosulpur hat - ganggahati bridge via Satter house 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

0.75 0.00 0.00176725110 0.75Nowani Md. Fayez house to Edgha via Fazlull house 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.90

0.62 0.00 0.00176725111 0.62Kazipur Omed Sarder house to Nuru Fakir house road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

1.30 0.00 0.00176725112 1.30Kabarikola bazar - Gapalpur bridge.(Santash 
ChairmanHouse).

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

1.50 0.00 0.00176725113 1.50Sonatala Atikuzaman house - Sanatala Middle para 
mosque via Jakeer house.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.10 0.00 0.00176725114 2.10Dhulauri East para UZR - Dhulauri College via Abul 
Hossain House.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

0.80 0.00 0.00176725115 0.80Vattipara UNR Pacca more - Latif munshe house road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00
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1.20 0.00 0.00176725116 1.20Paikorehati UNR(mazibar rahman house) - Char 
paikorhati GPS via Kumir beela road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00176725117 0.80Kashinathpur Kana Pukur -  RHD (Lall khar bari)  road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.30 0.00 0.00176725118 1.30Maulana fazlul karim house - Paikore hati UNR road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

1.20 0.00 0.00176725119 1.20Bonogram RHD (Ghash para) - Ganggahati Deep tube 
well road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.10 0.00 0.00176725120 1.10Madpur RHD(Lauimuddin house) - Madpur RHd road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

3.20 0.00 0.00176725121 3.20Char para (Mostofer shop) -  Islampur via beel garka 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.90

1.10 0.00 0.00176725122 1.10Houizoor Samad house road - Jassomontadulia road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

3.00 0.00 0.00176725123 3.0024 mile UZR  (Raghunathpur Bate Talla) - Kailoonpur 
UZR via Matssozibi para.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.70 0.00 0.00176725124 1.70Soolonggi bate Talla -  Hazi para via Mullah para road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

2.10 0.00 0.00176725125 2.10Daiarampur - Mattka road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

1.10 0.00 0.00176725126 1.10Hatbaria mullah para mosque (RHD) - Pushpopara 
Sukur house road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

4.50 0.00 0.00176725127 4.50Hatbaria sangkor para mosque - Mahamudpur pacca 
road via Sagardari road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.95 0.00 0.00176725128 0.95Madpur bazar - Sk. Hassina high road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

2.10 0.00 0.00176725129 2.10Bonogram East para RHD (Mozammel house) - 
Soorok para RHD via Sokir uddin house road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

1.50 0.00 0.00176725130 1.50daulatepur Safik  mullik house - Matt road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.80

1.40 0.00 0.00176725131 1.40Shebrampur RHD (Anish house) - Harikawn Jalal 
house road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.00 0.00 0.00176725132 2.00Gaeshbaria Zeddia talla (Pacca) - Bhabanipur Sayed 
Karmoker house via Chottomanggal gram road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

2.50 0.00 0.00176725133 2.50Gashiapara Arunn sha house - Ratonpur Bakkaer 
house road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

1.20 0.00 0.00176725134 1.20Sorop UZR bridge - Abdul gafur house road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.40 0.00 0.00176725135 1.40Paeikpara madrasha road - Paeikpara Uzr road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.20

162.98 0.60 1.12VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 96 Nos. Road 161.26 0.00 53 126.34 5 51.40

608.34 123.07 19.78SANTHIA UPAZILA TOTAL: 190 Nos. Road 465.49 0.00 324 1610.85 28 611.20
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UPAZILA : SUJANAGAR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

19.00 11.75 1.15176832002 6.10Sujanagar GC- Nazirganj GC Via Satbaria road 0.00 4 4.75 0 0.005.50

25.83 23.83 0.00176832003 2.00Najirgonj GCM- Kasinathpur RHD via  Aminpur  bazar 
Road.

0.00 21 211.49 0 0.007.00

12.50 3.00 2.00176832004 7.50Chinakhora GCM - Sutkarmor RHD up to Satbaria Up 
office.

0.00 4 19.00 0 0.007.00

22.90 5.40 1.45176832005 16.05Raipur GC - Shayemganj GC via Bonkola Boruria road 0.00 22 122.67 0 0.005.00

13.00 3.00 0.00176832008 10.00Raipur GC at Malifa high school - Dulai Bodon pur 
NHW via Bonkola Gajaria Gorer vita

0.00 0 0.00 1 120.004.50

1.50 0.70 0.80176832009 0.00Shamgonj GC -Kagirhat GC (Sujanagar part). Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

94.73 47.68 5.40UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 41.65 0.00 51 357.91 1 120.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

2.25 2.25 0.00176833001 0.00Tantiband up office - Poradanga  bazar Road. 0.00 2 14.00 0 0.005.00

2.55 1.95 0.00176833003 0.61Shayemganj GC ( Asadgate) - Sagorkandi UP Office 
via Madiarkandi Road.

0.00 3 16.75 0 0.005.00

4.40 4.40 0.00176833004 0.00Dulai UP Office  - Char Dulai bazar road 0.00 5 11.00 0 0.005.00

1.75 1.75 0.00176833005 0.00Pabna - Nagarbari NHW at 24 mile(Fakir Hat) - 
Ahamedpur up office road.

0.00 3 3.60 0 0.005.00

5.50 0.00 0.00176833006 5.50 Manikhat UP Office at Raipur- Manikhat Hat via 
Daspara Bicramaditta road

0.00 2 14.00 1 8.005.00

6.50 0.00 0.00176833007 6.50Shayemganj GC - Raninagar up office via Bhatshala 
Hat  road

0.00 7 99.40 1 25.005.00

12.40 2.00 0.00176833008 10.40Ahamedpur UP office - Badai Hat Vai Ahamedpur 
Bazar( Habib Road).

0.00 6 54.00 1 35.004.50

9.50 0.87 0.00176833009 8.63Nazirganj GC - Sagarkandi up office via Sultan gate 
Gobindapur road

0.00 5 5.10 1 30.005.00

5.40 1.33 0.00176833010 4.07Vaina UP office at Sujanagar - Poradanga Hat via 
Goyrer more Baroipara Modhupur  road

0.00 4 5.60 0 0.004.50

5.02 4.02 0.00176833011 1.00Manik hat UP Office at Vitvila bazar - Udaypur bazer 
via Hatkhali GPS

0.00 3 6.20 0 0.004.50

6.00 6.00 0.00176833012 0.00Satbaria UP office at Kachuri - Bonkola bazer(Shahi 
Road)

0.00 6 16.40 0 0.005.00

2.90 2.00 0.00176833013 0.90Fokirhat (24 Mile) bazer - Ahemadpur UP Office via 
Gobindhapur Boyalia bazer road

0.00 1 10.00 0 0.005.20

6.00 3.70 0.00176833014 2.30Manikhat UP office at Gupinpur -  manikhat hat & Ulat 
bazer road

0.00 2 5.40 0 0.005.00

4.50 0.00 0.00176833015 4.50Nuanudpurhat Hat Khale up office via Sayedpur 0.00 3 4.90 0 0.004.50

2.00 0.00 0.00176833016 2.00Khetupara Up offic-Poradangabazar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

3.50 0.00 0.00176833017 3.50Raninagar U.P office-Nakhrazhat via charpara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

3.50 2.00 0.00176833018 1.50Vaina UP office at hospital-Modupur Hat via Modupur 
GPS

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

4.00 0.00 0.00176833019 4.00Shagorkandi U.P office-Khalilpur Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

7.00 0.00 0.00176833020 7.00Hasampur Simultala hat - Dhalar char UP office via 
Char Khollipur Kistopur & Sreepur road

0.00 1 0.00 3 90.004.00

7.25 5.10 0.00176833021 2.15Vaina UP office - Khoriran hat via Durgapur road 0.00 3 0.00 0 0.005.00

101.92 37.37 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 20 Nos. Road 64.56 0.00 56 266.35 7 188.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

1.65 0.00 0.00176834001 1.65Tatibandh up office - Kazipur village road 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.004.60

4.20 1.20 0.00176834002 3.01Manikhat - Ulat road. 0.00 2 2.40 0 0.005.00

0.93 0.93 0.00176834003 0.00R&H at Hakimpur - Kamarhat road. 0.00 1 9.00 0 0.005.00

5.30 2.61 0.00176834004 2.69Sujanagar up office - Mathurapur road 0.00 3 9.80 0 0.005.00

6.20 0.87 0.00176834005 5.33Birahimpur NHW - Sonatola road 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.004.80

2.00 0.45 0.95176834006 0.60Nischantapur - Hemrajpur via Kuripara road 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.005.00

2.90 2.30 0.00176834007 0.6024 mile - Gobindapur bazar road 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.005.20

5.12 1.10 0.00176834008 4.02Shayemnagar - Khairanhat via Kakiyan road 0.00 10 13.63 0 0.005.00
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4.10 0.64 0.00176834009 3.46Shantipur - Raishimulpur Road. 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.005.00

1.80 0.00 0.15176834010 1.65Sujanagar - Charsujanagar road 0.00 2 13.60 0 0.004.10

1.20 0.00 0.00176834011 1.20Mozahidpur RHD - Kuripara road 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.004.00

0.95 0.00 0.00176834012 0.95Gupinpur RHD - Bhatpara Hat road 0.00 1 4.50 0 0.004.75

0.75 0.00 0.00176834013 0.75Khalilpur RHD - Khalilpur Old bazar road 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.004.00

1.78 0.00 0.00176834014 1.78Bhagolpur bazar - Bhatshala Hat road 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.004.10

1.25 0.58 0.00176834015 0.68Sujanagar up office - Charsujanagar road 0.00 1 3.50 0 0.004.50

1.25 0.76 0.00176834016 0.49Shayemnagar  - Naruhati road 0.00 1 4.00 0 0.005.00

2.75 0.85 0.00176834017 1.90Shawkhatupara - Munshidangi road 0.00 1 0.90 1 5.005.00

2.65 0.00 0.00176834018 2.65Crordulia - Bongram GC road 0.00 2 8.00 0 0.005.00

3.00 1.58 0.00176834019 1.42Shayemnagar at Shakar more-Gopunpur via Vartpara 
Road.

0.00 4 12.00 0 0.005.50

2.30 0.00 0.75176834020 1.55Dulai bazar - Badanpur via Atrai river road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.80 0.00 0.00176834021 1.80Ariahalat - Bodanpur visa Shahi Road. 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.005.00

1.20 0.60 0.00176834022 0.60Uzankoya - Sinduri Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

2.00 0.89 0.00176834023 1.11Bethuria - Tobolia Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

0.84 0.00 0.00176834024 0.84Chargobindapur - Dulia Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.40

1.00 0.50 0.00176834025 0.50Dariapur RHD - Dariapur mosque road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

2.60 0.00 0.00176834026 2.60Parghoradha - Ghoradha road. 0.00 2 5.50 0 0.004.50

1.60 0.00 0.00176834027 1.60Shantipur hat -  Ghoradha road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

0.80 0.00 0.00176834028 0.80Raipur R&H - Habibur Rahman school road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.60 0.00 0.00176834029 2.60Kuripara - Shahapur road. 0.00 1 1.10 0 0.005.00

2.50 0.00 0.00176834030 2.50Takigara - Dhakhin Raninagar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.75

1.00 0.00 0.00176834031 1.00Shibrampur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.40

1.00 0.00 0.00176834032 1.00Satbaria Chimahkora UZR - Bhatpara Kharin road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

0.65 0.00 0.00176834033 0.65Hatkhali R&H - D.C (UZR) Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.80 0.00 0.00176834034 1.80Char Bhabanipur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

0.50 0.00 0.00176834035 0.50Ahammadpur UZR - Chairmen House road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

0.45 0.00 0.00176834036 0.45Nischindropur bazer - Kuripara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

2.20 0.00 0.00176834037 2.20Pabna Nazirgonj R&H - Bhana Khoyran 
road.Monshibari via Tatibandha U.P Office

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

0.80 0.00 0.00176834038 0.80Sujanagar Ataikula R&H - Monshibari via Tatibandha 
U.P Office road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

77.42 15.86 1.85VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 38 Nos. Road 59.71 0.00 42 116.33 1 5.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

0.60 0.00 0.00176835001 0.60Neogir bongra - Sujanagar chinakhara road 0.00 2 7.00 0 0.004.00

0.80 0.00 0.00176835002 0.80Mashibari - Tatibandh road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.005.00

1.20 0.00 0.00176835003 1.20Kamarurdula R&H-Kamarurdula Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

0.95 0.00 0.00176835004 0.95Mathurapur Nanayanpur road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.204.50

2.00 0.00 0.06176835005 1.95Gokulpur - Mathurapur road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.005.00

1.50 0.00 0.00176835006 1.50Manikhat Gabgachi road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.004.50

3.25 0.00 0.00176835007 3.25Bonkola - Ariahalat road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.004.00

2.50 0.00 0.00176835008 2.50Boruria - Badai hat road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

1.20 0.00 0.00176835009 1.20Hatkhali - Shawkhatupara road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.504.50

2.70 0.58 0.00176835010 2.13Hatkhali - Shahi road road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.004.50

1.30 0.00 0.00176835011 1.30Nuruddinpur - Duria road 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.005.00

1.50 0.00 0.00176835012 1.50Goyaria - Noagram road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

0.60 0.00 0.00176835013 0.60Khalilpur - Charkhalilpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176835014 1.00Sagarkandi - West Muraripur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

0.85 0.00 0.00176835015 0.85Khalilpur - Charkumuria road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.25

0.80 0.00 0.00176835016 0.80Talimnagar - Piranitola road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.90

0.70 0.00 0.00176835017 0.70Bagazani Banian tree - Bagazani road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

3.15 0.00 0.00176835018 3.15Uzankoya - Syedpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.10 0.00 0.00176835019 1.10RHD Malphia - Padma river road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.20 0.00 0.00176835020 1.20RHD - Malpha GPS road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.80

1.30 0.00 0.00176835021 1.30Uzankaya - AminpurNaten bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00
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2.00 0.00 0.00176835022 2.00Kadoa - Upendranagar road 0.00 1 1.80 0 0.004.50

1.20 0.00 0.00176835023 1.20Uzankoya - Syedpur School road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.80

1.00 0.00 0.00176835024 1.00Chardulai High school - Laldangi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176835025 1.50Chardulai H/S - Gorervita road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

0.89 0.89 0.00176835026 0.00Mazpara more - Mazpara road 0.00 1 3.50 0 0.004.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176835027 1.50Hirondi - Atrai river road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.50 0.30 0.00176835028 2.20Hemrajpur - Durgapur road 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.005.00

1.60 0.00 0.10176835029 1.50Dariapur NHW - Ahamedpur bazar road 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.005.00

1.60 0.00 0.00176835030 1.60Naogram - Goaria bazar road 0.00 1 30.00 0 0.004.80

2.60 0.00 0.00176835031 2.60Dari Malorey - Badai river road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.50 0.00 0.00176835032 1.50Dari Malorey -Khdim Malory bazer road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.30 0.00 0.50176835033 1.80Poradanga bazar - Kazpur village road 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.004.80

1.60 0.00 0.00176835034 1.60Badai Khamarpara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.60 0.00 0.00176835035 1.60Bhatikoya - Bhurkulia road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.504.50

3.80 0.00 0.00176835036 3.80Norwasingapur - Narayanpir road 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.004.00

1.70 0.00 0.00176835037 1.70Guchagram - Charchalna road 0.00 0 0.00 1 25.004.00

2.50 0.00 0.00176835038 2.50Goyaria - Ramnagar road 0.00 2 1.80 0 0.004.80

1.00 0.00 0.00176835039 1.00Bhatpara - Bhatpara Hat road 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.004.50

0.85 0.00 0.00176835040 0.85Bhatpara D.C -  Rd to Embannkment Via H/o Rizu 
Master

0.00 1 0.90 0 0.004.20

1.00 0.00 0.00176835041 1.00Huderpara - Huderpara Mosque road 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.904.00

1.15 0.00 0.00176835042 1.15Aladipur - Durgapur road 0.00 1 6.30 0 0.005.00

1.60 0.00 0.00176835043 1.60Aladipur - Char Gobindapur road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.004.20

1.50 0.00 0.00176835044 1.50Badanpur -Dulai road 0.00 1 0.90 2 5.504.00

2.10 0.00 0.00176835045 2.10Shibrampur-Jorepukuria road 0.00 1 0.60 1 2.004.20

3.90 0.20 0.00176835046 3.70Bhabanipur - Modhupur road 0.00 3 4.40 0 0.004.80

1.65 0.00 0.00176835047 1.65Bhayana  - Kathalbaria road 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.004.50

2.70 0.00 0.00176835048 2.7022mile-Dulai bazer  Road. 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.004.40

1.50 0.00 0.00176835049 1.50Khalilpur Natunpara-Sinduri Baruria road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.004.60

2.00 0.00 0.00176835050 2.00Bhatikoya Charpara - Sharervita Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.904.50

2.60 0.00 0.00176835051 2.60Kuripara - Shahapur road 0.00 1 1.80 0 0.005.00

3.80 0.00 0.00176835052 3.80Bicramaddita - Bonkola Hat road 0.00 3 3.10 0 0.004.50

2.90 0.00 0.00176835053 2.90Hakimpur - Ghanoshayempur road 0.00 2 11.20 0 0.004.40

2.00 0.00 0.00176835054 2.00Bagolpur more - Badai road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.504.00

2.25 0.00 0.00176835055 2.25Chargobidapur - Beelgazna road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.504.00

1.70 0.00 0.00176835056 1.70Mathurapur - Nanayanpur road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.504.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176835057 1.00Shibrampur NHW - Shibrampur road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.504.50

0.85 0.00 0.00176835058 0.85Kachuri - Tarabaria road 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.004.00

1.51 0.00 0.00176835059 1.51Hogladangi - Padma river road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.004.50

1.10 0.00 0.00176835060 1.10Mathurapur - Khanpara road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.004.50

0.96 0.00 0.00176835061 0.96Fakitpur - Tarabaria road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.504.00

1.80 0.00 0.00176835062 1.80Sonatola Habbibpur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.70

2.25 0.00 0.00176835063 2.25Hasampur - Goargowe road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

2.50 0.00 0.00176835064 2.50Kamalpur Near H/O Khalil Kha - Gazna beel road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176835065 1.50Pagalergali  - Zialgari Bhabanipur road 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.004.20

2.00 0.00 0.00176835066 2.00Seoudry bribath-Ketstopar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

4.00 0.00 0.00176835067 4.00Amirbad-Borera Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

1.85 0.00 0.00176835068 1.85Mobarakpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.55 0.00 0.00176835070 1.55Charsujannagar WDB Embankment Padma river 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176835071 1.50Stathbaria  bazer-Tarabaria road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

3.20 0.00 0.15176835072 3.05Manikdir Munshi bari-Muthrapur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

0.80 0.00 0.00176835073 0.80Baliadangi -Old D.C Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176835074 1.00Gopalpur D.C Road-Najirgonj G.C Road Via H/Q Jalil 
S.P

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.50 0.58 0.00176835075 0.93Hatkhali R&H - Hatkhali GPS Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

3.25 0.00 0.00176835076 3.25Uliat-Biyannadngi Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.60 0.00 0.00176835077 1.60Hasampur BWDB - Shimultola via Hasampur GPS. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.20 0.00 1.20176835078 0.00Sagorkandi U.P Office - Sultangate Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50
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1.20 0.00 0.00176835079 1.20Tebila - Bogajani Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.35 0.00 0.00176835080 1.35Sindery - Bagajani road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.004.50

2.00 0.00 0.00176835081 2.00Durgapur Bhaktapara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

2.00 0.00 0.00176835082 2.00Shamganj hat - Boruia road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.10 0.00 0.00176835083 1.10Nowgraea RHD - Hajari road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

1.00 0.00 0.00176835084 1.00Ramchandrapur - Tailekapur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

1.20 0.00 0.00176835085 1.20Shinultla  RHD - Kabironpur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

3.50 0.00 0.00176835086 3.50Ujankaya road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.55

1.50 0.00 0.00176835087 1.50Kadoya road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.503.00

0.75 0.00 0.00176835088 0.75Goaria Bazer - Udaypur road. 0.00 1 3.50 0 0.004.00

0.90 0.00 0.00176835089 0.90Shibrampur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.30 0.00 0.00176835090 1.30Uddypur Eambankmant road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

0.80 0.00 0.00176835091 0.80Manikdir H.B.B road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

0.90 0.00 0.00176835092 0.90Jabbardae for Housa - Sujanagar Nazirgonj UZR road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.25 0.00 0.00176835093 2.25Habaspur primary School - Podma river road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 24.504.00

1.20 0.00 0.00176835094 1.20Kamardulia - Sujanagar chinakhora R&H road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

0.55 0.00 0.00176835095 0.55Char Sujanagar - Eambankmant road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 15.004.00

0.75 0.00 0.00176835096 0.75Sayedpur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.20 0.00 0.00176835097 1.20Borokapur - Kuria road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00176835098 0.50Mazidpur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

0.90 0.00 0.00176835099 0.90Bhorkapur Madrasa Eambankmant(B.W.B) road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.50 0.00 0.00176835100 0.50Muraripur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.25 0.00 0.00176835101 1.25Sujanagar char - Sadar Thana road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176835102 1.00Tarabria - Podma river road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.78 0.00 0.00176835103 0.78Nischnidpur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176835104 1.00Bhalbari road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.504.00

1.20 0.00 0.00176835105 1.20Malifa House of awnoer - D.C road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

2.00 0.00 0.00176835106 2.00Ahammadpur khapara H/O khalel Shask - anwer Por 
sher road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176835107 1.00Ahammadpur - Kalikapur road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.004.00

0.80 0.00 0.00176835108 0.80Ulat bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

1.20 0.00 0.00176835109 1.20Modupur - Vaina UP Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176835110 1.00Santipur Bazar - R&H Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

2.20 0.00 0.00176835111 2.20Khoiranhat - Durgapur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

175.49 2.54 2.01VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 110 Nos. Road 170.95 0.00 37 106.00 25 136.50

449.56 103.44 9.26SUJANAGAR UPAZILA TOTAL: 174 Nos. Road 336.86 0.00 186 846.59 34 449.50
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UPAZILA : BHANGURA

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

7.84 7.84 0.00176192001 0.00Bhangura - Astomonisha road 0.00 11 33.70 0 0.007.32

19.42 1.89 4.65176192002 12.88Bhangura - Noagoan GCM Rd. 0.00 10 54.86 6 247.005.81

5.70 1.73 0.00176192005 3.97Sharat Nagar GCM - Banwari Nagar G C M Road. 0.00 3 2.56 0 0.003.50

3.55 3.55 0.00176192007 0.00Bharamara  - Dhauaghata hat road (Bhangura Part). 0.00 2 87.05 0 0.007.32

1.08 1.08 0.00176192008 0.00Bhangura Upazila H/Q - Saratnagar GCM road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

3.58 0.00 0.00176192009 3.58Astomonisha GCM Road - Chatmohor U Z H/Q Road. 0.00 2 6.50 0 0.007.00

7.90 0.00 1.20176192010 6.70Bhangura U Z H/Q - Banwari Nager G C M Road.Via 
Char Bhangura Puranpara.

0.00 5 11.36 0 0.003.50

2.75 2.75 0.00176192011 0.00Bhangura H/Q at Baral River Ghat - Mondotos at RHD 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

51.82 18.83 5.85UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 8 Nos. Road 27.13 0.00 33 196.03 6 247.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

5.50 0.00 0.00176193001 5.50Khanmorich U P H/Q  - Chandipur Hat Road. 0.00 4 3.60 1 4.003.55

7.63 1.20 0.28176193006 6.15Bhangura UZ H/Q - Dilpashar U P Office Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.80

3.50 0.00 0.00176193011 3.50Dilpashar U.P H/Q - Udhunia U P road. 0.00 1 0.76 2 12.003.80

12.00 0.00 0.00176193012 12.00Khanmorich UP H/Q - Mirzapur G C M road. 0.00 10 14.06 0 0.003.55

28.63 1.20 0.28UNION ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 27.15 0.00 15 18.42 4 21.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

7.00 0.00 0.00176194001 7.00Mohis Bathan - Karat Kundi road 0.00 5 4.50 1 20.004.00

2.25 0.00 0.00176194002 2.25Satbaria - Moidandighi Hat 0.00 0 0.00 2 45.003.50

5.00 0.00 0.00176194003 5.00Dudbaria - Mohisbathan Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.004.00

4.20 0.00 0.00176194004 4.20Koyra - Gopalpur 0.00 1 0.90 2 25.003.50

2.75 0.00 0.00176194005 2.75Doharigram - Bara Pukuria 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.003.00

2.87 0.00 0.00176194006 2.87Patul - Chalk Laxmikol 0.00 0 0.00 7 59.003.50

1.93 0.00 0.00176194008 1.93Dilpashar - Panch Bahar 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.90

2.30 0.00 0.00176194009 2.30Bara Bishakol - Astamonisha 0.00 0 0.00 1 12.003.50

3.60 0.00 0.00176194010 3.60Banshbaria - Rupsi Ferry Ghat 0.00 0 0.00 2 150.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176194011 1.50Namkan - Jabjabia road 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.50

3.62 0.00 0.00176194014 3.62Bhangoora - Sitlai Rd. 0.00 1 0.90 3 70.003.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176194018 1.00Chakrapara - Berhhoulia Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.75 0.00 0.00176194019 1.75Rangalia - Bheramara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.90 0.00 0.00176194021 1.90Ramnagar - Katobaria Road 0.00 1 0.76 2 25.003.20

4.60 0.00 0.00176194024 4.60Pathorghata - Patulipara 0.00 2 9.91 2 40.003.50

0.80 0.00 0.00176194026 0.80Chandipur Hat - Khanmorich 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.00

2.43 0.00 0.00176194027 2.43Adabaria - Gopalpur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 6 40.003.00

2.92 0.00 1.92176194028 1.00Jagatala - Par Bhangoora 0.00 3 31.52 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00176194029 0.50Mohisbathan - Siddinagar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 50.003.50

0.90 0.00 0.00176194030 0.90Mohisbathan - Bridhamorich Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.80176194031 0.00Bhangoora Bazar - Moszidpara 0.00 2 1.67 0 0.003.50

2.50 0.00 0.00176194036 2.50Char Bhangoora - Patul Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.003.50

3.00 0.00 0.00176194037 3.00Betkandi - Gopalpur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176194038 1.00Mohisbathan - Halencha Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.56 0.00 0.00176194042 3.56Bhangura Upazilla Complex to B.L. Bari Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

3.60 0.00 0.00176194044 3.60Dhapara - Mondotos Road 0.00 3 18.30 0 0.004.90

4.10 0.48 0.00176194045 3.62Upazila H/Q - Kaydanga ferry ghat via Char Bhangura 
East Para

0.00 1 1.20 0 0.004.00

2.20 0.00 0.00176194046 2.20Arazipar Bhangura - Rangalia sarkerpara UZR road. 0.00 3 13.55 0 0.004.00

2.30 0.00 0.00176194048 2.30Hatgram UZR road - parshadanga hat road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

2.60 0.00 0.00176194049 2.60Astomonisha GCM road - Menda ferry ghat 0.00 4 5.78 0 0.003.50
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2.50 0.40 0.00176194050 2.10Collegepara UZR road - Menda Ferry ghat road. 0.00 2 36.76 0 0.004.61

3.53 0.00 0.00176194051 3.53Singuri UZR road - Noornagar UZR road. 0.00 1 0.76 0 0.004.88

2.72 2.72 0.00176194052 0.00Sarutia Rail crossing - Parshadanga via Patulipara 
madrasha

0.00 1 3.00 0 0.004.00

1.00 1.00 0.00176194053 0.00Sujapara Rail Crossing - Mohish hat RHD Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.50 0.00 0.00176194054 2.50Bawanjanpara BWDB embankment -Dilpasar Rail 
Station

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

91.73 4.60 2.72VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 35 Nos. Road 84.41 0.00 30 129.51 39 641.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

1.22 0.00 0.00176195001 1.22Tarapur -  Adabaria Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 14.003.11

0.58 0.00 0.00176195002 0.58Adabria - Sarkarpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.08

2.43 0.00 0.00176195004 2.43Patul Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 4.003.12

0.60 0.00 0.00176195005 0.60Madharbaria Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.003.87

0.31 0.00 0.00176195006 0.31Gobindapur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.36

0.80 0.00 0.00176195007 0.80Kalingiri - Dashmorich Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.003.77

1.80 0.00 0.00176195008 1.80Mohisbathan Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.003.11

0.24 0.00 0.00176195009 0.24Panch Patul Graveyard Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.00

0.34 0.00 0.00176195010 0.34Patul Bangal Kandi Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.003.06

1.40 0.00 0.00176195011 1.40Denga para - Bora Biskol Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.90 0.00 0.00176195012 0.90Karatkandi - Purbapara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.70 0.00 0.00176195013 1.70Adabaria - Kotobaria Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176195014 1.00Dilpashar village Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.90 0.00 0.00176195015 1.90Sreepur - Baniabaha Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.50

0.80 0.00 0.00176195016 0.80Chandipur - Jagodis pur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.70

1.60 0.00 0.00176195017 1.60Joyrampur - Ramanager Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176195018 1.50Mohisbathan - Baidyamorich Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00176195019 0.60Chandpur Mosque - Baidyarich 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.10 0.00 0.00176195020 1.10Sultanpur - Purbapara Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

1.40 0.00 0.00176195021 1.40Khanmorich - Maipara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

0.50 0.00 0.00176195022 0.50Chandipur village Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.80 0.00 0.00176195023 0.80Sultanpur P/S - Karatkandi 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.50

1.10 0.00 0.00176195024 1.10Menda - Mobala Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00176195025 0.80Menda Kalibari Rly. line Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.30 0.00 0.00176195027 1.30Mondatosh village Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

0.70 0.00 0.00176195028 0.70Mondatosh - Boalmari Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

1.40 0.00 0.00176195029 1.40Boalmari - Gozermare Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

0.46 0.00 0.00176195030 0.46Nawbaria Nataupara Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00176195032 2.00Kazitol Ferry ghat - Islampur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.50 0.00 0.00176195033 0.50Kazitol village Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.50

1.30 0.00 0.00176195034 1.30Chachkia - Kamala river 0.00 0 0.00 3 17.003.00

0.52 0.00 0.00176195035 0.52Chachkia Durbapara Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 13.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176195036 1.50Chobaria - Batazuri Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

0.50 0.00 0.00176195037 0.50Collage Manda para Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.40 0.00 0.00176195038 0.40Saratnagar Hat Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.80 0.80 0.00176195039 0.00Bhadrapara Mosque - Trirasta 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.003.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176195040 1.00Char Bhangoora Sarker para Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.70 0.00 0.00176195041 1.70Uttar Kalkati Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.00 0.00 0.00176195044 2.00Patulipara Madrasha -Rohal beel 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00176195045 1.50Patulipara Choudhary para Poloal beel 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00176195046 0.80Char Bhangoor - Purbapara Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.503.00

2.20 0.00 0.00176195048 2.20Kazitol - Chachkia Rd 0.00 1 0.76 0 0.004.00

5.50 0.00 0.00176195049 5.50Char para - Digha Parswabari 0.00 2 1.52 0 0.003.50

0.73 0.00 0.00176195050 0.73Mismethoir P/S - Karathkandi 0.00 1 0.76 0 0.003.00

0.70 0.00 0.00176195051 0.70Astomnisha Kallol Sanga- Kalibari 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.50

1.70 0.00 0.00176195053 1.70Gumani river - Dhalar Ghara ferry ghat. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176195055 1.50Karatkandi - Chandipur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.003.50
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DISTRICT : PABNA

4 5 6 71 2 8

STRUCTURE

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

9 10

EXISTING GAP

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

11 12

CREST 
WIDTH

(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

1.25 0.00 0.00176195056 1.25Chotobisacol Govt. primary school-Athharro Beal. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176195057 1.00Chotobisacol Kamal house -Bishanali Ghat. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.30 0.00 0.00176195058 0.30Chottobisacol Salam H/O -Alimuddin house. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.60 0.00 0.00176195059 0.60Chottobisacol Eftedai Madrasa-Samad Mermber house. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00176195060 1.20Rupsi Sluice gate-Kurban house. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.85 0.00 0.00176195061 0.85Rupsi pond-Jabarat  chairman House. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.95 0.00 0.00176195062 0.95Bawaihat Govt. primary school-Babar Ali house. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176195063 1.00Basbaria Mohiruddin pond- Joka lutfar house. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.85 0.00 0.00176195064 0.85Shatlai road-Gadai Rupsy Nefaz house. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.85 0.00 0.00176195065 0.85Noornagar Eidgha-Afsar house via Govt. primary 
school.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.70 0.00 0.00176195066 1.70Noornagar Jahid Hassem house-Nowhat Mosque via 
Lathhia gari

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00176195067 1.20Shahnagar Afsar house -Lathhiagara. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176195068 1.00Shahnagar Golam Mostofa house-Ferry ghat via Jonab 
Mol

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00176195069 0.50Shahnagar Govt. primary school-Shatitola Ferry . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.10 0.00 0.00176195070 1.10Shinggari Azimuddin house-Patail beal via Govt. 
primary school.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.50 0.00 0.00176195071 0.50Betaun Molal mistri house-Fazlu khan house. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00176195072 0.60Betaun Mollal Mistri house -Mofiz Sharar house. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176195073 1.00Betaun Joinal house - Kata Jola UZ  road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00176195074 1.50Bhobanipur Wazed Muhuri house  -BL Bari Bridge. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176195075 1.00Bhabnipur Khazar ghat-BL Bari Bordar. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176195076 1.00CharBhangura Balu shardar house-Gomani river. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176195077 1.50Taltolia para-Pathorghata-R&H road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

0.50 0.00 0.00176195078 0.50Par Bhangura Efftedaye madrasa-BWDB . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.40 0.00 0.00176195079 0.40Par Bhangura Govt. primary school -BWDB Emb. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.90 0.00 0.00176195080 0.90Pathorghata -Rokonpur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176195081 1.00Bheramara Taltolla R&H -Larongari Beal . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.00 0.00 0.00176195082 2.00Kasipur Tozir house-Poal Beal. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00176195083 1.50Sujapara Rail Crossing - Dearpara R&H road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

0.50 0.00 0.00176195084 0.50Patilu para Mosque -Patulipara R&H . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00176195085 0.50Rangalia Modhu chairman house -R&H road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

0.50 0.00 0.00176195086 0.50Patulipara choudhoripara-Patulipara high school. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176195087 1.00Paramandapur  Tozammal house - UZ road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00176195088 2.00Joyrampur UNR-Naoga UZR. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176195089 1.00Maidandighi hat-Dutbaria Hanif house. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.00 0.00 0.00176195090 1.00Khanmorich UNR-Sreepur Mosque road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00176195091 1.20Ramnagar Graveyard - Gobidopur Aziz house. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00176195092 0.50Khan morich Technical college-Khanmorich UNR via 
Asraf master house.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00176195093 1.00Mother baria high school-Eidga maidan road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

93.08 0.80 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 85 Nos. Road 92.28 0.00 5 3.64 26 126.50

265.26 25.44 8.85BHANGURA UPAZILA TOTAL: 132 Nos. Road 230.97 0.00 83 347.60 75 1035.50
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